A	0	5	00	000	2	0	3	9
		*	-				<u> </u>	

LIEU

(Requestor's Name) (Address)	
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)	_
Business Entity Name)	_
(Document Number)	_
Certified CopiesCertificates of Status	_
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
Office Use Only	
	94 :E M9 e- VON 20 SECREINARY OF STATE ADISOLA VON STATE ADISOLA VON STATE





SULT O PUENS



CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY

	ACCOUNT NO.	: 07210000032	
	REFERENCE	: 697559 81372A	
	AUTHORIZATION	mule at . Jordyce	
	COST LIMIT	:/\$ 1487.50	0
		0	
ORDER DATE	: November 9,	2005	
ORDER TIME	: 10:31 AM		L' BA
ORDER NO.	: 697559-005		E. FLS
CUSTOMER NO	: 81372A		ORIDE TO
			×

DOMESTIC FILING

NAME: THE DAJANI FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

EFFECTIVE DATE:

XX____ CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

XX CERTIFIED COPY

CONTACT PERSON: Jamela Fordyce - EXT. 2936

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

¥ - •

____ · _ ·

- -

_ . ____

	1. The Dajani Family Limited Partnership	INTERNET
	(Name of Limited Partnership; must contain a suffix such as "Limited"	
	2. 2880 N.E. 14th Street, Apt. 708, Pompano B (Business address of Limited Partners)	each, FL 33062
	3. Brad Dajani, M.D. (Name of Registered Agent for Service of I	Process
	` - -	Ern
	4. 2880 N.E. 14th Street, Apt. 708, Pompan (Florida street address for Registered Ag	o Beach, FL 33062
	1 Anis	
	5. (Registered Agent must sign here to accept designation as Registered	ed Agent for Service of Process)
	_{6.} 2880 N.E. 14th Street, Apt. 708	
	Pompano Beach, FL 33062 (Mailing Address of the Limited Partner	ship)
	7. The latest date upon which the Limited Partnership is to be	dissolved is September 21, 2005
	8. Name(s) of general partner(s): Brad Dajani, M.D.	
	Street address: 2880 N.E. 14th Street, Apt. 708	
	Pompano Beach, FL 33062	_
		_
	Under penalties of perjury I (we) declare that I (we) have read	d the foregoing and know the
	contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true and c	
	Signed this Fil day of November	2005
	Signature of all general partners: $R \rightarrow R$	
	General Partner	General Partner
t	General Partner	General Partner
1.	General Partner	General Partner
Douil	General Partner Muinslow My Commission DD230833	
\sim	Tate From Comparison	



AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

The undersigned constituting all of the general partners of The Dajani Family Limited Partnership

a Florida Limited Partnership, certify:

	<u>.</u>	00
	ግሙ	N-N-N
The amount of capital contributions to date of the limited partners is \$	- 04 V V 1	000.

The total amount contributed and anticipated to be contributed by the limited partners at this time totals \$ 250,000.

Signed this <u></u>day of Novente 2005

FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.

Under the penalties of perjury I (we) declare that I (we) have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true and correct.

Partner

General Partner

General Partner

General Partner

General Partner

h. Winston

My Commission DD230833 Expires October 10, 2007 General Partner